
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
NF 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
28 

1 
14 

189 
39 
88 

121 
15 
53 
44 
25 
21 
89 
69 

5 
68 
41 

4 
36 
92 
79 
54 
32 
38 
22 
24 
91 

2 
48 

Name  
Ferre Fleerackers 
Sasha De Vits 
Sven Doornebal 
Sander Claessen 
Kenny Meersman 
Joshua Huertas y Broes 
Seppe Noél 
Nicky De Wit 
Jo Burm 
Nico Verelst 
Dieter Huybrechts 
Wim van den Bossche 
Matthias Pharazijn 
Gauthier De Hert 
Rudi De Groote 
Thibault de Hert 
Yannick Jacops 
Christophe Carlier 
Jerome Varlet 
Daan De Keulenaer 
Eddy Takkenkamp 
Gert Bertels 
Johnny Jadoul 
Jacques Borremans 
Herman Verboven 
Dries van Roosbroeck 
Johan Guerin 

Marc Thijs 
Bruno Gohy 

Class  
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT STT650 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Supertwin 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Stock Twin650 

BTT Stock Twin650 
BTT Stock Twin650 

Runden  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 

Diff.  

0.101 
0.636 

12.142 
20.959 
25.886 
26.286 
27.372 
43.952 
47.155 
53.438 
54.933 
55.270 
55.893 
56.477 
56.576 

1:07.779 
1:08.442 
1:08.701 
1:26.981 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

NS 
NS 

Gesamtzeit  
14:57.867 
14:57.968 
14:58.503 
15:10.009 
15:18.826 
15:23.753 
15:24.153 
15:25.239 
15:41.819 
15:45.022 
15:51.305 
15:52.800 
15:53.137 
15:53.760 
15:54.344 
15:54.443 
16:05.646 
16:06.309 
16:06.568 
16:24.848 
15:05.197 
15:10.865 
15:26.068 
15:43.712 
16:00.663 
16:17.893 
9:04.439 

Beste Zeit.  
1:23.417 
1:23.490 
1:23.695 
1:24.528 
1:24.738 
1:25.678 
1:25.905 
1:26.114 
1:27.615 
1:27.822 
1:27.715 
1:28.692 
1:28.856 
1:28.022 
1:28.482 
1:28.266 
1:30.066 
1:29.598 
1:30.041 
1:31.563 
1:33.486 
1:33.615 
1:34.644 
1:36.937 
1:38.176 
1:40.537 
1:36.137 

Marke  
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Cagiva 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Typ  
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
ER6 
Kawasaki ER6 
RS660 
687 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
Gladius 
SV650 
RS660 
SV650 
Raptor 650 
SV650 
ER6 
SV650 
SV650 
SV650 

SV650 
SV650 

Team/Bewerber  
B.art Racing Team 
Aprilia Turnhout 
Aprilia Tournhout 
Aprilia Turnhout 
R&C Racing 
BROES Racing 
MGB Racing 
Interbike Racing Team 
Aprilia Turnhout 
Team Attack 

Alteco Racing 
Aprilia Turnhout 
Aprilia Turnhout 
Team Garage De Groote 
Aprilia Turnhout 
SJL-Racing International Road Racing 
De Vliegende Schotel 
Performance Bike 
Team Garage De Groote 
AJ Racing Team 
Team Attack 
La Savoyart 
ToDD Racing 
Herman Verboven Racing 
Drélektro racing team 
Team 400 coups 

Herman Verboven Racing 
Team 400 coups 
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Pos.  
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
117 
119 

Name  
Jeffrey Vromant 
Niko Maes 

Class  
BTT ST 
BTT Supertwin 

Runden  Diff.  
NS 
NS 

Gesamtzeit  Beste Zeit.  Marke  

Aprilia 

Typ  

RS660 

Team/Bewerber  

Aprilia Turnhout 
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